43.5G MUX/43.5G DEMUX
25G - 43.5G bit/s
MP1801A/MP1802A
MP1801A  43.5G MUX (25G - 43.5G bit/s)
MP1802A  43.5G DEMUX (25G - 43.5G bit/s)
MP1801A Multiplexer Overview
The Anritsu MP1801A is a frequency agile 4:1 multiplexer that supports bit rate from 25 Gbit/s to
43.5 Gbit/s (up to 48 Gbit/s with Opt-11). The MP1801A MUX unit generates a serial data stream of

Power AC 85 V to 265 V, Frequency : 47 Hz to 63 Hz, <75 VA
Operating Temperature 20˚C to 30˚C (68˚F to 86˚F)
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Description Remark Model/Order No. Description Remark
-Main frame- -Main frame-
MP1801A 43.5G MUX MP1802A 43.5G DEMUX
-Standard Accessories- -Standard Accessories-
J1090 Coaxial Cable 3 V120MM-30CM J1090 Coaxial Cable 2 V-120MM-30CM
(30 cm) (30 cm)
J0696E SMA Cable, 1.5 m 5 AA-165-1500 J0696D Coaxial Cable 1 AA-165-2000 (2 m)
J1108 Coaxial Cable 1 V120MM-50CM J0696E SMA Cable, 1.5 m 8 AA-165-1500
(50 cm)
J1138 Coaxial Cable 1 1.5 m J1145 Terminator 2 V210
J1145 Terminator 4 V210 J1137 Terminator 9 HRM-601
J1137 Terminator 6 HRM-601 J1144 Fixed Coaxial 1 41V-6, for
Attenuator MUX-DEMUX
connection
J0017 Power Cord, 2.5 m 1 J0017 Power Cord, 2.5 m 1
F0012 Fuse 3.15 A 1 T3.15, 250 V F0012 Fuse 3.15 A 1 T3.15, 250 V
Z0306A Wrist strap 1 Z0306A Wrist strap 1
B0329M Front Cover 1 B0329M Front Cover 1
W1961AE MP1801A 1 W1960AE MP1802A 1
Operation Manual Operation Manual
- Option - - Option -
MP1801A-10 Upgrade to MP1803A MP1802A-10 Upgrade to MP1804A
MP1801A-11 Extension up to 48 Gbit/s MP1802A-11 Extension up to 48 Gbit/s
MP1801A-12 Upgrade to MP1803A with Opt-01
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ANRITSU COMPANY
1155 East Collins Boulevard
Richardson, TX 75081